www.novaplas.com.au  •  sales@novaplas.com.au  •  1800 999 159 17
Heavy Duty Pile Cage spacers are designed and
manufactured from quality plastics, for strengthened
stability. The unique design offers accurate cover for
360 degrees.
The Heavy Duty Pile Cage Wheels can be attached as
the Pile Cage is lowered into the ground.
The spacer will not twist when in position due to the
in-built sleeves which adjust to hold a wide range of
bar sizes firmly.
The cage spacer has built in locking tabs which lock it
in place, preventing the cage spacer falling off.
• Manufactured from Recycled Materials
• Simple Push Fit installation Built-in Security Clip
• Suits Bar Sizes 10-20mm
Heavy Duty Pile Cage Spacer
Product Code Bar Size
(mm)
Cover (mm) Qty/
Baga b
HD SPACER 50/20 10-20 50 120 30
HD SPACER 65/20 10-20 65 150 30
HD SPACER 75/20 10-20 75 170 30
HD SPACER 80/20 10-20 80 180 30
HD SPACER 85/20 10-20 85 190 30
HD SPACER 90/20 10-20 90 200 30
HD SPACER 100/20 10-20 100 220 30
POWERPAC PRO SAFETY GLASSES
CONCRETE
PRODUCT GUIDE Everything your site needs
0800 23 57 89  |  sales@powerpac.co.nz AUCKLAND  |  WELLINGTON  |  CHRISTCHURCH                   POWERPAC.CO.NZ
Punchings and Geometry
100mm dia porthole max
bearing in hole palr 65kN
21mm dia max bearing in
hole palr
45kN with M20 × 90 grade 4.6 bolt
54kN with M20 × 100 garde 8.8 bolt
or M20 High Yield Pin
CODE DESCRIPTION WEIGHT
DWB2236
DWB2227
DWB2218
DWB2212
DWB2209
DWB2207
DWB2205
DWB2203
DWB2201
DWB2200
141.7in
106.3in
70.9in
49.6in
35.4in
28.3in
21.5in
14.2in
7.1in
3.5in
160.9 lb
121.3 lb
88.2 lb
77.2 lb
48.7 lb
44.1 lb
35.3 lb
27.3 lb
24.3 lb
21.2 lb
73.0kg
55.0kg
40.0kg
35.0kg
22.1kg
20.0kg
16.0kg
12.4kg
11.0kg
9.6kg
WB 3600mm
WB 2700mm
WB 1800mm
WB 1260mm
WB 900mm
WB 720mm
WB 540mm
WB 360mm
WB 180mm
WB 90mm
24Human Respect Development Center
WALER BEAM
SKU: WEIGHT:
DMB 02 60kg
SIZE:   500 x 500mm
SKU: WEIGHT:
DMB 06 9.5kg
SIZE:   290 x 290mm
SKU: WEIGHT:
DMB 07 137kg
SIZE:   400 x 610mm
SKU: WEIGHT:
DMB 08 49kg
SKU: WEIGHT:
DSJ 100TON 66kg
SKU: WEIGHT:
DMB 03 47kg
SIZE:   300 x 248mm
SKU: WEIGHT:
DMB 04 49kg
SKU: WEIGHT:
DMB 05 26kg
SIZE:   290 x 290 x 40mm
SKU: LENGTH: WEIGHT:
DMB5400 5400mm 316.0 kg
DMB4500 4500mm 266.0 kg
DMB2700 2700mm 160.0 kg
DMB1800 1800mm 112.0 kg
DMB0900 900mm 65.0 kg
SKU: LENGTH: WEIGHT:
DMB0450 450mm 45.0 kg
DMB0270 270mm 35.0 kg
DMB0090 90mm 25.0 kg
DMB0015 15mm 10.0 kg
▲ Mega Beam Puchings
CODEPRODUCTDESCRIPTIONWEIGHT
DMB5400
DMB4500
DMB2700
DMB1800
DMB0900
DMB0450
DMB0270
DMB0090
DMB0015
MB Leg 5400mm
MB Leg 4500mm
MB Leg 2700mm
MB Leg 1800mm
MB Leg 900mm
MB Leg 450mm
MB Leg 270mm
MB Leg 90mm
MB Leg 15mm E/P
5400mm
4500mm
2700mm
1800mm
900mm
450mm
270mm
90mm
15mm
212.6in
177.2in
106.3in
70.9in
35.4in
17.7in
10.6in
3.5in
0.6in
696.7lb
586.4lb
352.7lb
246.9lb
143.3lb
99.2lb
77.2lb
55.1lb
22.0lb
316.0kg
266.0kg
160.0kg
112.0kg
65.0kg
45.0kg
35.0kg
25.0kg
10.0kg
DIMENSIONS
Mega Beam Punchings
15 Human Respect Development Center
MEGA BEAM
  I MEGA BEAM SYSTEM
FEATURES & BENEFITS
When utilized shoring applications, the greater loading capacities throughout the system considerably reduce the number of
components required, and consequently the assemly and dismantling times.
Ten diffrent lengths, from 3.5in(90mm)to 212.6in(3600mm), allow beams of nearly any length to be assembled A variety of
applications can be realized for large-scale projects such as gantries, shoring, sturctures, and heavy duty formwork tables.
Standard accessories and clamp make it fully compatible with other component, easy to assemble/dismantle and improve work
efficiency.
Form tie and other components can be used anywhere, complete freedom to create the optimum design whatever the application.
Using accurate welding jigs, manufactured from high-yield steel, combining maximum durability and load capacity with reduced
unit wegiht. Completed by hot dip galvanizing, eliminating corrosion and minimizes maintenance.
22Human Respect Development Center
WALER BEAM
SKU: LENGTH: WEIGHT:
DWB2236 3600mm 73.0kg
DWB2227 2700mm 55.0kg
DWB2218 1800mm 40.0kg
DWB2212 1260mm 35.0kg
DWB2209 900mm 22.1kg
SKU: LENGTH: WEIGHT:
DWB2207 720mm 20.0kg
DWB2205 540mm 16.0kg
DWB2203 360mm 12.4kg
DWB2201 180mm 11.0kg
DWB2200 90mm 9.6kg
  I WALER BEAM SYSTEM
  I WALER BEAM COMPONENTS
SKU: WEIGHT:
DWB0001 25kg
SKU: WEIGHT:
DWB0002 12.8kg
SKU: WEIGHT:
DWB0003 7.4kg
SKU: WEIGHT:
DWB0004 8.8kg
6 WAY CONNECTOR  BEAM JACK  ANCHOR PLATE  PIVOT CLEAT SET
SKU: WEIGHT:
DWB0005 5.7kg
SKU: WEIGHT:
DWB0006 4.8kg
SKU: WEIGHT:
DWB0007 2.1kg
SKU: WEIGHT:
DWB0008 8.4kg
FOOT JACK ADAPTOR TILT PLATE  BRACING CONNECTOR TURN BUCKLE STRUT
BRACE PLATE  ROCKING HEAD  PUSH PULL TILT PLATE  JACK PLATE
END PLATE HYDRAULIC UNIT MEGA TRUSS NODE SCREW JACK 100 TON
  I MEGA BEAM COMPONENTS
  I HARDWOOD FORMPLY
  I STRUCTURAL FORMPLY - F17 GRADE
SKU: SIZE:
6190-FP241218 2440 x 1220 x 18mm
SKU: SIZE:
6190-FPF172412 2400 x 1200 x 17mm
  I PROP ANCHORS
SKU: HOLE
DIAMETER: SIZE: EMBEDIMENT
DEPTH:
6140-MKT18107 18mm M12 100mm
6140-MKT18117 18mm M12 110mm
6140-MKT18127 18mm M12 120mm
SKU: HOLE
DIAMETER: SIZE: EMBEDIMENT
DEPTH:
6140-MKT24130 24mm M16 120mm
6140-MKT24145 24mm M16 135mm
  I BUILDERS PROPS
SKU: SIZE: FORCE RATING:
6140-EP125 1.52m - 2.5m 29.50kN - 20.60kN
6140-EP130 1.82m - 3.0m 29.50kN - 15.75kN
6140-EP135 2.02m - 3.5m 29.50kN - 11.51kN
SKU: SIZE: FORCE RATING:
6140-EP140 2.32m - 4.0m 29.50kN - 8.75kN
  I TILT PROPS
SKU: SIZE: FORCE PH: FORCE PA: FORCE PZ:
TB31ZG 1.9m - 3.1m 2100 - 943kg 3000 - 1333kg 3000kg
TB41ZG 2.4m - 4.1m 2036 - 889kg 2880 - 889kg 3000kg
TB51ZG 3.1m - 5.1m 1570 - 566kg 2220 - 800kg 3000kg
60 CALL 0800 23 57 89     Email: sales@powerpac.co.nz
All Prices Excl. GST & Freight   Contract Pricing Available
PROPS
TILT PANEL PROPS
Swiveled bases with
rounded shape: safer
to move and easier to
mount due to the oval
hole.
Shaped Pin: placing of
the hook into the holes
is easier and safer.
Holes punched:
warranty the absence
of processing burrs,
ensuring perfect
functionality even after
many uses.
External Thread: it
is made by process
rolling,so there is no
removal of material.
It is distinguished for
the abundant length,
increasing in this
way the field of fine
regulation and for the
two self cleaning steel
nuts.
Double action AC Tilt Panel
Props
By working both in compression and
in traction, they ensure stability during
concrete pouring. They are also useful in
prefabrication, stabilizing the vertical walls
during assembly.
Ph
45°
Pa
Pz
45°
CODE: NUMBER: CLOSED/OPEN HEIGHT:
COMPRESSION
FORCE Ph
COMPRESSION
FORCE Pa
TRACTION
FORCE Pz PRICE:
TB26ZG No. 0 1.6m - 2.6m 2100 - 1130kg 3000 - 1600kg 3000kg $210.12
TB31ZG No. 1 1.9m - 3.1m 2100 - 943kg 3000 - 1333kg 3000kg $220.42
TB36ZG No. 2 2.1m - 3.6m 2100 - 808kg 3000 - 1143kg 3000kg $233.81
TB46ZG No. 4 2.6m - 4.6m 2036 - 889kg 2880 - 889kg 3000kg $255.44
TB51ZG No. 5 3.1m - 5.1m 1570 - 566kg 2220 - 800kg 3000kg $328.68
2016 Powerpac Concrete Catalogue.indd   60 23/05/2017   2:56:59 PM
  I EXPANDING FOAM & GUN
SKU: PRODUCT: QTY:
1400111 Expanding Foam Refill 750ml
2000224 Foam Cleaner 500ml
20048 Expanding Foam Aerosol 750ml
SKU: PRODUCT:
2000271 Expander Foam Gun
SKU: CAP: WIDTH: HEIGHT: LENGTH:
6193-CI25-3 N N/A 25mm 3m
6193-CI45-3 N N/A 45mm 3m
6193-CIC25-3 Y 6mm 25mm 3m
6193-CIC45-3 Y 6mm 45mm 3m
  I POLYTHENE DPM
  I HYDRACURE BLANKET
  I CRACK INDUCERS
  I BISCUIT PLATE DOWEL
  I KEYJOINT
  I DOWELS
SQUARE MILL FINISH
ROUND MILL FINISH ROUND GALVANISED
SQUARE GALVANISED
SKU: THICKNESS: FINISH:
6193-CBPS6BLK 6mm (Red) Black
6193-CBPS6HDG 6mm (Red) Galv
6193-CBPS10BLK 10mm (Green) Black
6193-CBPS10HD 10mm (Green) Galv
  I EXPANSION JOINT
  I ROUND DOWEL SLEEVES
  I SQUARE DOWEL SLEEVES
SKU: DESCRIPTION: SLAB
THICKNESS:
PROFILE
HEIGHTS: LENGTH: KNOCK-OUT HOLES: MATERIAL:
6193-KJ10030
Key Joint for
100mm slab 100mm 90mm 3m Round holes dia 21mm at
150mm centres
0.4mm steel,
galvanised Z275
PEG DIMENSIONS:
8.5mm x 350mm
PEGS & WEDGES:
4 per 3m
6193-KJ15030
Key Joint for
150mm slab 150mm 135mm 3m To suit Universal Dowel
Sleeves at 150mm centres
0.5mm steel,
galvanised Z275
PEG DIMENSIONS:
8.5mm x 390mm
PEGS & WEDGES:
4 per 3m
6193-KJ20030
Key Joint for
200mm slab 200mm 180mm 3m To suit Universal Dowel
Sleeves at 150mm centres
0.5mm steel,
galvanised Z275
PEG DIMENSIONS:
8.5mm x 500mm
PEGS & WEDGES:
4 per 3m
6193-KJ30030
Key Joint for
300mm slab 300mm 270mm 3m To suit Universal Dowel
Sleeves at 150mm centres
0.7mm steel,
galvanised Z275
PEG DIMENSIONS:
12.0mm x 750mm
PEGS & WEDGES:
4 per 3m
SKU: SLAB HEIGHT: PRE-PUNCHED HOLES:
6193-EXJ10030-BOX 100mm Round holes to fit 12mm dowel every 335mm
6193- EXJ12530-BOX 125mm Every 150mm
6193- EXJ15030-BOX 150mm Every 150mm
6193- EXJ20030-BOX 200mm Every 150mm
6193-PW1004 100-150mm Peg & Wedge Set - 4pk
6193-PW1504 200mm Peg & Wedge Set - 4pk
SKU: DOWEL: MOVEMENT: MAX
LENGTH: QTY:
6193-EXJDS12RX150MM 12 Round End expansion 13mm 300mm 90
6193-UDS16RX230MM 16 Round End expansion 18mm 450mm 100
6193-UDS16RX300MM 16 Round End expansion 18mm 600mm 100
6193-UDS20RX230MM 20 Round End expansion 18mm 450mm 100
6193-UDS20RX300MM 20 Round End expansion 18mm 600mm 100
6193-UDS24RX225MM 24 Round End expansion 13mm 450mm 100
SKU: DOWEL: MOVEMENT: MAX
LENGTH: QTY:
6193-UDS16SQX230MM 16 Square Lateral 6mm per side
End expansion 18mm 450mm 100
6193-UDS16SQX300MM 16 Square Lateral 6mm per side
End expansion 18mm 600mm 100
6193-UDS20SQX230MM 20 Square Lateral 6mm per side
End expansion 18mm 450mm 100
6193-UDS20SQX300MM 20 Square Lateral 6mm per side
End expansion 18mm 450mm 100
SKU: SIZE: SLEEVE:
6193- DBHDG12RX300MM 12mm x 300mm EXJDS12Rx150
6193- DBHDG12RX300MM 16mm x 450mm UDS16Rx230
6193- DBHDG16RX600MM 16mm x 600mm UDS16Rx300
6193- DBHDG20RX450MM 20mm x 450mm UDS20Rx230
6193- DBHDG20RX600MM 20mm x 600mm UDS20Rx300
6193- DBHDG24RX450MM 24mm x 450mm UDS24Rx225
SKU: SIZE: SLEEVE:
6193- DB12RX300MM 12mm x 300mm EXJDS12Rx150
6193- DB16RX450MM 16mm x 450mm UDS16Rx230
6193- DB16RX600MM 16mm x 600mm UDS16Rx300
6193- DB20RX450MM 20mm x 450mm UDS20Rx230
6193- DB20RX600MM 20mm x 600mm UDS20Rx300
6193- DB24RX450MM 24mm x 450mm UDS24Rx225
SKU: SIZE: SLEEVE:
6193-DBHDG16SQX450MM 16mm x 450mm UDS16Sx230
6193-DBHDG16SQX600MM 16mm x 600mm UDS16Sx300
6193-DBHDG20SQX450MM 20mm x 450mm UDS20Sx230
6193-DBHDG20SQX600MM 20mm x 600mm UDS20Sx300
SKU: SIZE: SLEEVE:
6193-DB16SQX450MM 16mm x 450mm UDS16Sx230
6193-DB16SQX600MM 16mm x 450mm UDS16Sx300
6193-DB20SQX450MM 20mm x 450mm UDS20Sx230
6193-DB20SQX600MM 20mm x 450mm UDS20Sx300
SKU: DIMS: AREA: THICKNESS:
44-BLACKPLAS 4 x 25m 100m2
250 micron
44-BLACKPLAS-50 4 x 50m 200m2
6190-OP425 4 x 25m 100m2 300 micron
SKU: DIMS:
HYDRACURE 370m2 roll
  I FUTURE FLEX
  I BITUMEN BOARD
SKU: THICKNESS: ROLL SIZE:
6190-FF1050 10 x 50mm 25m
6190-FF1075 10 x 75mm 25m
6190-FF10100 10 x 100mm 25m
6190-FF10150 10 x 150mm 25m
SKU: THICKNESS: ROLL SIZE:
6190-FF10200 10 x 200mm 25m
6190-FF10300 10 x 300mm 25m
6190-FF20200 20 x 200mm 12.5m
SKU: QTY:
BB122012 2200 x 1220 x 12mm
  I PF BACKING ROD
SKU: SIZE:
PFROD06200 6mm x 200m
PFROD08150 8mm x 150m
PFROD10200 10mm x 200m
PFROD13125 13mm x 125m
SKU: SIZE:
PFROD15100 15mm x 100m
PFROD20100 20mm x 100m
PFROD2580 25mm x 80m
SKU: SIZE:
PFROD3050 30mm x 50m
PFROD4050 40mm x 50m
PFROD502 50mm x 2m
  I DENSO TAPE - 10m
SKU: WIDTH:
7923418 50mm
SKU: WIDTH:
7923452 100mm
SKU: WIDTH:
79234150 150mm
  I TAPE
SKU: TYPE: WIDTH: LENGTH: MOQ:
6133-PT4830BK Duct Tape 48mm 30m 24
6133-CT4830BL Blue Cloth 48mm 30m 30
6133-DSCT1825 2 Sided 18mm 25m 30
6133-DSCT2425 2 Sided 24mm 25m 30
6839 Grout Loss Tape 12mm 15.2m 20
  I FORM SEAL SILICONE
SKU: SIZE: COLOUR:
6190-NCS300T 300ml Translucent
6190-NCS300W 300ml White
  I PRECAST MAGNETS & FORMWORK CLAMP
SKU: PRODUCT: SPECS:
GME-900 Magnet 900kg Force
GME-900C Clamp 280 x 60 x 40mm
GME-PB Prybar 650 x 100 x 20mm
  I Z BAR ACCESSORIES
SKU: PRODUCT: SIZING: QTY:
6193-TR153000 Z Bar 15mm 3m length
6193-TRN15 Z Bar Plate Nut 110mm 1
6193-TBJ15100 Z Bar Joiner 100mm 1
6193-ZBWN15 Z Bar Nut - Single Wing 55mm 1
6193-ZFP121210 Z Bar Flange Plate 120mm 1
6193-WSJ Z Bar Waterstop Joiner 110mm 1
6193-TBJ15100 Tie Bar Joiner 15 x 100mm 1
SKU: PRODUCT:
DBC40 40mm Ducting Cap
DBC45 45mm Ducting Cap
DBC50 50mm Ducting Cap
DBC55 55mm Ducting Cap
DBC60 60mm Ducting Cap
DBC65 65mm Ducting Cap
DBC70 70mm Ducting Cap
DBC75 75mm Ducting Cap
  I DROSSBACH ACCESSORIES
SKU: PRODUCT:
DBC80 80mm Ducting Cap
DBC90 90mm Ducting Cap
DBC100 100mm Ducting Cap
DBC110 110mm Ducting Cap
DBC130 130mm Ducting Cap
DBC150 150mm Ducting Cap
6194-GN Grout Nipple & Washer
6194-NTC130E-ROLL PVC Tubing Clear 13mm x 50m Roll
  I DROSSBACH STEEL DUCTING
  I TIMBER
SKU: TYPE: SIZE: LENGTHS: GRADING:
6193-9045 Boxing Timber 90 x 45mm 4.8m, 5.4m, 6m No2 UT KD
6193-14045 Boxing Timber 140 x 45mm 4.8m, 5.4m, 6m No2 UT KD
6193-9045SG6 Framing Timber 90 x 45mm 4.8m, 5.4m, 6m SG6
6193-14045SG6 Framing Timber 140 x 45mm 4.8m, 5.4m, 6m SG6
6193-9045SG8 Framing Timber 90 x 45mm 4.8m, 5.4m, 6m SG8
6193-14045SG8 Framing Timber 140 x 45mm 4.8m, 5.4m, 6m SG8
  I LVL FORMWORK BEAMS
  I UNTREATED PLYWOOD 2400mm x 1200mm
SKU: GRADE: THICKNESS: PACK
SIZE:
6190-CDUT7 CD 7mm 45
6190-CDUT9 CD 9mm 45
6190-CDUT12 CD 12mm 45
6190-CDUT15 CD 15mm 35
6190-CDUT17 CD 17mm 30
6190-CDUT18 CD 18mm 30
6190-CDUT21 CD 22mm 25
6190-CDUT25 CD 25mm 20
6190-CDUT32 CD 32mm 15
SKU: GRADE: THICKNESS: PACK
SIZE:
6190-DDUT7 DD 7mm 45
6190-DDUT9 DD 9mm 45
6190-DDUT12 DD 12mm 45
6190-DDUT15 DD 15mm 35
6190-DDUT17 DD 17mm 30
6190-DDUT19 DD 19mm 30
6190-DDUT22 DD 22mm 25
6190-DDUT25 DD 25mm 20
6190-DDUT32 DD 32mm 15
SKU: INTERNAL
DIAMETER:
DB4045 40mm
DB4550 45mm
DB5055 50mm
DB5560 55mm
DB6065 60mm
SKU: INTERNAL
DIAMETER:
DB9095 90mm
DB100105 100mm
DB110115 110mm
DB120125 120mm
DB130135 130mm
SKU: INTERNAL
DIAMETER:
DB6570 65mm
DB7075 70mm
DB7580 75mm
DB8085 80mm
DB8590 85mm
SKU: SIZE:
6196-LVL954760 95 x 47mm x 6m
6196-LVL956560 95 x 65mm x 6m
6196-LVL1507760 150 x 77mm x 6m
SKU: SIZE:
6196-LVL1003660 100 x 36mm x 6m
6196-LVL1503660 150 x 36mm x 6m
6196-LVL3003660 300 x 36mm x 6m
6196-LVL4003660 400 x 36mm x 6m
SKU: SHAPE: LENGTH: PROFILE:
FFWF-2912 Chamfer 2.9m
17mm
29mm
12
m
m
FFJA-401216 Joint 2.9m
16mm
40mm
12mm
SKU: SHAPE: LENGTH: PROFILE:
FFB-121217 Corner 2.9m
  12mm
17mm
12
m
m
FFA-171723 Corner 2.9m
  17mm
23mm
17
m
m
  I FORM FILLET
FORM FILLET SHEARS
SKU:  FF-CUTTER
  I CONDUIT
SKU: PRODUCT: SIZING: QTY:
6193-C20 Conduit 20mm ID 4m length
6193-C27 Conduit 27mm OD 4m length
6193-CC20 Conduit Cone 20mm 100 bag
6193-CC27 Conduit Cone 27mm 100 bag
  I GFRP FORM TIE
SKU: TYPE: DIMENSIONS:
6190-GRFPR GFRP Tie Bar 3m
6190-GFRPTN Tie Nut 16mm ID
SECTION A-ASECTION B-B
SECTION A-ASECTION B-B
  I SMARTFORM
SKU: WIDTH: LENGTH:
6193-SF45225 450mm 2250mm
6193-SF60225 600mm 2250mm
6193-SF90225 900mm 2250mm
6193-SF120225 1200mm 2250mm
6193-SF150225 1500mm 2250mm
6193-SF180225 1800mm 2250mm
6193-SF245225 2450mm 2250mm
  I SMARTRIB
SKU: SIZE: THICKNESS:
6193-SRSE 455 x 2250mm Sheet 0.4mm
  I SLAB ON GROUND BAR CHAIRS
  I PRECAST BAR CHAIRS
  I FAST CLIP BAR CHAIRS
SKU: BAR HEIGHT: MESH HEIGHT: QTY:
G25/40 25mm 40mm 100pk
G50/65 50mm 65mm 100pk
G75/90 75mm 90mm 100pk
G85/100 85mm 100mm 50pk
6192-BSOG100 100mm 100mm 100pk
6192-BSOG110 110mm 110mm 100pk
G110/135 110mm 135mm
SKU: BAR HEIGHT: MESH HEIGHT: QTY:
6192-BSOG120 120mm 120mm 100pk
G150/160 150mm 160mm 50pk
G150/160NB 150mm 160mm 50pk
SKU: BAR H: MESH H: QTY:
PC25/40 25mm 40mm 200pk
PC50/60 50mm 60mm 100pk
PC65/75 65mm 75mm 100pk
SKU: COVER: QTY:
FCB20 20mm 100
FCB25 25mm 100
FCB30 30mm 100
FCB35 35mm 100
FCB40 40mm 100
SKU: COVER: QTY:
FCB45 45mm 100
FCB50 50mm 100
FCB60 60mm 100
FCB65 65mm 100
FCB75 75mm 100
 Fast Clip Bar Chair
DIMENSIONS
PRODUCT CODE      COVER MASS (kg)
        PER BAG
SMALL HEAD for 4mm – 20mm bar
FCB15   15 0.8
FCB20   20 0.9
FCB25   25 1.0
FCB30   30 1.1
FCB35   35 1.1
FCB40   40 1.2
FCB45   45 1.3
FCB50   50 1.5
FCB60   60 1.6
FCB65   65 1.8
FCB75   75 2.0
LARGE HEAD for 20mm – 36mm bar
FCBP15   15 1.2
FCBP20   20 1.2
FCBP25   25 1.4
FCBP30   30 1.4
FCBP35   35 1.5
FCBP40   40 1.5
FCBP45   45 1.6
FCBP50   50 1.7
FCBP60   60 1.9
FCBP65   65 2.0
FCBP75   75 2.2
BASES
FWBASE015  +15 0.9
FWBASE025  +25 1.1
Packed in bags of 100
All dimensions are nominal and expressed in millimetres.
T: (08) 6250 3000
 E: sales@novaplas.com.au
Page 11
  I LOW FRICTION BEARING STRIPS
SKU: DIMS:
6192-BPS50 50mm W x 2.4m L
6192-BPS75 75mm W x 2.4m L
6192-BPS100 100mm  W x 2.4m L
  I HORSESHOE PACKERS - 85mm x 38mm
SKU: THICKNESS: COLOUR: QTY:
CH01 1mm Brown 100
CH01.5 1.5mm Red 100
CH02 2mm Yellow 100
CH03 3mm Blue 100
CH04 4mm Grey 100
SKU: THICKNESS: COLOUR: QTY:
CH05 5mm Orange 100
CH06 6mm Green 100
CH08 8mm Purple 100
CH10 10mm Black 100
  I CONCRETE SPACERS
SINGLE COVER
CONCRETE MULTI SPACERS CONCRETE MULTI SPACER BAR
FAST CLIP HIGH LOAD
SKU: COVER: QTY:
6192-CSAS60 60mm 100pk
6192-CSAS75 75mm 100pk
6192-CSAS100 100mm 50pk
SKU: COVER: QTY:
6192-AS3550 35, 40, 45, 50mm 200pk
6192-AS2025 20,25mm 200pk
SKU: COVER: QTY:
6192-CSAK30 30mm 250pk
6192-CSAK40 40mm 200pk
6192-CSAK50 50mm 150pk
SKU: COVER: QTY:
6192-CSAH60 60mm 50pk
6192-CSAH75 75mm 25pk
SKU: LENGTH: COVER:
6192-CSB755090 900mm 75/50mm
  I PILE CAGE SPACERS
  I LEVELLING SHIMS - 150mm x 100mm
SKU: WIRE SIZE: COVER: QTY:
6192-HDS5020 12-20mm 50mm 30pk
6192-HDS6520 10-20mm 65mm 40pk
6192-HDS7520 12-20mm 75mm 30pk
SKU: FINISH: QTY:
SHIM01L 1mm Brown 200pk
SHIM02L 2mm Blue 200pk
SHIM03L 3mm Green 100pk
SHIM05L 5mm Yellow 100pk
SKU: FINISH: QTY:
SHIM10L 10mm Black 40pk
SHIM15L 15mm Grey 40pk
SHIM20L 20mm White 30pk
  I WARATAH STEEL FENCE POST
SKU: LENGTH: QTY:
26-180SP 1800mm 10pk
26-240SP 2400mm 10pk
  I CIRCULAR SPACERS
SKU: WIRE SIZE: COVER: QTY:
CS2520 16-20mm 25mm 100pk
CS3020 16-20mm 30mm 100pk
CS4020 16-20mm 40mm 100pk
CS5020 16-20mm 50mm 100pk
CS7520 16-20mm 75mm 100pk
SKU: WIRE SIZE: COVER: QTY:
CS3012 8-12mm 30mm 100pk
CS4012 8-12mm 40mm 100pk
CS5012 8-12mm 50mm 100pk
CS6512 8-12mm 65mm 100pk
CS7512 8-12mm 75mm 100pk
SKU: WIRE SIZE: COVER: QTY:
CS206 3-6mm 20mm 100pk
CS256 3-6mm 25mm 100pk
CS306 3-6mm 30mm 100pk
CS1512 8-12mm 15mm 100pk
CS2012 8-12mm 20mm 100pk
CS2512 8-12mm 25mm 100pk
SKU: LENGTH: QTY:
26-900SP 900mm 10pk
26-165SP 1650mm 10pk
SKU: LENGTH: QTY:
26-400SP 400mm 10pk
26-500SP 500mm 10pk
26-750SP 750mm 10pk
  I TIE WIRE - 20kg          I TIE WIRE REEL                          I TIE WIRE
  I SAFETY CAPS & STRIPS
  I REOGUARD
SKU: QTY:
7.18-20 20 L
7.18-200 200 L
SKU: QTY:
RB 7.30-20 20 L
RB 7.30-200 200 L
SKU: APPLICATION: QTY:
RB 7.17-20 Horizontal 20 L
RB 7.17-200 Horizontal 200 L
RB 7.24-20 Vertical 20 L
  I FORM RELEASE      I BIO-LEASE                 I SURFACE RETARDER PLUS
  I MARKER PAINT - 500ml 360° INVERTIBLE
  I GROUT                                         I FAIRING COAT      I REPAIR MORTAR
SKU: COLOUR: SUITS REBAR SIZE: QTY:
SAFETY CAPS SCY100 Yellow - 100 pk
REO CAPS
6193-RS1220 Yellow 12mm - 20mm OD 50 pk
6193-RS2436 Orange 24mm - 36mm OD 50 pk
HEAVY DUTY STEEL LINED REBAR
PROTECTION CAPS
114013 Yellow 6mm - 20mm OD 40 pk
114014 Red 20mm - 36mm OD 30 pk
NEVOSAFE REBAR SAFETY STRIP -
STEEL REINFORCED LINER 104094 Yellow 6mm - 20mm OD Comes in 1m strips
NEVOSAFE REBAR SAFETY STRIP -
NON REINFORCED 104096 Yellow 6mm - 20mm OD Comes in 1m strips
SKU: COLOUR: QTY:
612-WHTMP500 White 12
612-FLRMP500 Fluoro Red 12
612-FLBMP500 Fluoro Blue 12
612-FLGMP500 Fluoro Green 12
SKU: COLOUR: QTY:
612-FLYMP500 Fluoro Yellow 12
612-FLOMP500 Fluoro Orange 12
612-FLPMP500 Fluoro Pink 12
SKU: TYPE: QTY:
1970-GPGROUT20 CP Grout 20kg
RB 1.04-25 Grout Plus 25kg
SKU: TYPE: QTY:
617-RG50PINK Pink Body Fits 12mm - 20mm Yellow Cap 50 pk
617-RGC100YEL Yellow Cap 12mm - 20mm Bar Dia 100 pk
SKU: QTY:
RB 1.01-25 25KG
SKU: QTY:
RB 7.04-18 18KG
SKU: TYPE: SIZE: QTY:
OX-T299701 Reel - 1
6190-WR1695 Wire 1.57mm OD 1.5kg roll
SKU: TYPE: LENGTH:
6190-W300A Straight 300mm
6190-W400A Straight 400mm
SKU: SIZE: QTY:
FW-CBULK
Galvanised
100m per coil
0.8mm wire
thickness
50 pk
  I LOOSE NAILS
  I METAL PIN ANCHOR
  I CONCRETE WASHOUT CONTAINMENT BAG
  I PPE
  I CONCRETE & SPOIL HANDLING
  I LUMINODE+
  I GALVANISED SELF TAPPING SCREWS
  I GALVANISED CONCRETE SCREW BOLT - HEX FLANGED
  I SUREFAST SCREW - 8 GAUGE
  I STRIP NAILS WITH FUEL
SKU:
OPERATING
TEMP
RANGE:
CABLE
DIAMETER:
SENSOR
DIAMETER:
CABLE PULL
STRENGTH:
NUMBER OF
SENSORS PER
CABLE:
LUMISENSE
PRO 6190-LSPS2S7L -30 to 80 °C 6.3mm 15.9mm 100kg Up to 30 Sensors
LUMISENSE 6190-LS3 -30 to 80 °C 3.2mm 4.0mm 13kg 1 Sensor
SKU: OPERATING
TEMP RANGE:
NUMBER OF
SENSORS PER CABLE:
CONCRETE MATURITY LUMINODE -
DATA LOGGER- TRANSMITTER 6190-LNPDLT -20 to 60 °C Up to 30 Sensors
SKU: LENGTH: QTY:
STHWF14-10X35G 35mm 500pk
STHWF14-10X50G 50mm 500pk
STHWF14-10X75G 75mm 250pk
SKU: LENGTH: QTY:
STHWF14-10X90G 90mm 250pk
STHWF14-10X100G 100mm 200pk
STHWF14-10X150G 150mm 250pk
SKU: GAUGE: LENGTH: HEAD: QTY:
ESB06050G-50 M6 50mm 14mm 50pk
ESB06075G-50 M6 75mm 14mm 50pk
ESB06100G-50 M6 100mm 14mm 50pk
ESB08050G-50 M8 50mm 14mm 50pk
ESB08075G-50 M8 75mm 14mm 50pk
ESB08100G-50 M8 100mm 14mm 50pk
ESB10060G-25 M10 60mm 14mm 25pk
ESB10075G-50 M10 75mm 14mm 50pk
ESB10100G-50 M10 100mm 14mm 50pk
SKU: GAUGE: LENGTH: HEAD: QTY:
ESB12075G M12 75mm 16mm 50pk
ESB12100G M12 100mm 16mm 25pk
ESB12150G M12 150mm 16mm 25pk
ESB12200G M12 200mm 16mm 25pk
ESB16100G M16 100mm 20mm 15pk
ESB16150G M16 150mm 20mm 15pk
SKU: FINISH: LENGTH: QTY:
SFQ825P-500 Yellow Zinc 25mm 500pk
SFQ832P-500 Yellow Zinc 32mm 500pk
SFQ838P-500 Yellow Zinc 38mm 500pk
SKU: FINISH: LENGTH: QTY:
SFQ845P-500 Yellow Zinc 45mm 500pk
SFQ850P-250 Yellow Zinc 50mm 250pk
SFQ875P-250 Yellow Zinc 75mm 250pk
SKU: FINISH: DIAMETER: LENGTH: QTY:
FN-IMP90B Bright 3.15mm 90mm 3000pk
FN-IMP90G Galv 3.15mm 90mm 3000pk
FN-IMP65RG Galv 3.15mm 65mm 3000pk
SKU: FINISH: LENGTH: QTY:
FN-LPP3016Z-5 Zinc 1.6 x 30mm 5kg
FN-LPP5020Z-5 Zinc 2.0 x 50mm 5kg
FN-LF5025B-5 Bright 2.15 x 50mm 5kg
SKU: FINISH: LENGTH: QTY:
FN-LF6028B-15 Bright 2.8 x 60mm 15kg
FN-LF75315B-15 Bright 3.15 x 75mm 15kg
FN-LF10040B-15 Bright 4.0 x 100mm 15kg
MA6.5X40ZP Zinc M6.5 40mm 100pk
MA6.5X50ZP Zinc M6.5 50mm 100pk
SKU: MAX LOAD: SIZE: VOLUME:
6190-CWB2470 2470Kg 1820mm L x 1060mm W x 400mm H 0.7m3
SKU: LENS TYPE: MOQ:
619-HC200C Clear 12
619-HC200S Smoke 12
SKU: LENS TYPE: MOQ:
619-P802C Clear 12
619-P802S Smoke 12
SKU: SIZE: MOQ:
6161-GRIPPER08 8 / M 12
6161-GRIPPER09 9 / L 12
6161-GRIPPER10 10 / XL 12
6161-GRIPPER11 11 / 2XL 12
SKU: SIZES: MOQ:
6161-CUT508 8 / M 12
6161-CUT509 9 / L 12
6161-CUT510 10 / XL 12
6161-CUT511 11 / 2XL 12
SKU: FINISH: GAUGE: LENGTH: QTY:
MA5X22ZP Zinc M6.5 22mm 100pk
MA6.5X25ZP Zinc M6.5 25mm 100pk
MA6.5X32ZP Zinc M6.5 32mm 100pk
SKU: FINISH: GAUGE: LENGTH: QTY:
SKU: COLOUR: STYLE:
801011-S Orange Standard
801010-S Yellow Standard
SAFETY VESTS
CONICAL SKIPS COLUMN SKIPS SELF TIPPING WASTE SKIPS
GRIP-IT SAFETY GLOVES
POWERPAC ECONOMY SAFETY GLASSES
CUT 5 GLOVES
SKU: COLOUR: STYLE:
801010-STMS Yellow STMS Patch
SIZES:  S - 4XL, 6XL & 8XL
  I GROUND CRACK INDUCERS
SKU: HEIGHT: LENGTH:
6193-GC125300 25mm 3m
6193-GC155300 50mm 3m
SKU: CAPACITY:
A-150D 1.5m3, 1500L, 3000kg
A-200D 2.0m3, 2000L, 4000kg
A-400D 4.0m3, 4000L, 8000kg
SKU: CAPACITY:
BC-99A 1m3, 1000L, 2600kg
BC-200A 2m3, 2000L, 5200kg
SKU: CAPACITY:
CT-80N 800L, 2080kg
CL-99N 1m3, 1000L, 2600kg
CL-200N 2m3, 2000L, 5200kg